TUFFLITE TIVR - INDOOR VANDAL RESISTANT
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
The TIVR series of compact emergency lighting units are
designed to withstand the elements and abuse in applications
such as schools, corridors, institutions and apartment
complexes. The die-cast aluminum body and polycarbonate lens

Warranty
•	3-year limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE – TIVR Example: TIVR2E12-2-L65-SD
Model Output Voltage/Wattage Heads Available Lamp Heads Options
TIVR Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
2E12	 6V 12 Watts
Nickel Metal Hydride Battery
90 Minute Capacity
4NM27	 12V 27 Watts
2	 Two Lampheads L65	 6V 5W LED
L122	 12V 2W LED
L125	 12V 5W LED
L127	 12V 7W LED
SD 	 Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics
CS 	 3’ cord & plug
TP 	 Tamper resistant screws
TIVR
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part Type Number: Full Part Number:
TIVR - 5/11/22
7" 6.25"
6.25"
8.25"
7" 6.25"
6.25"
8.25"